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BUILDING NAMES & ID NUMBERS

14.
15.

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (COE)
INNOVATION & INSTRUCTION (1)
20. LEO F. CAIN LIBRARY (LIB)

20A. LIBRARY ADDITION (LIB)

23.
25.
26.
30.
40.
45,
50.
51.

60.
61.

63.

JAMES L. WELCH HALL (WH)

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER (SHC)

LOKER STUDENT UNION (LSU)

SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES (SBS)
LACORTE HALL (LCH)

UNIVERSITY THEATRE (UT)

NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS (NSM)
SCIENCE & INNOVATION (SI)

GYMNASIUM (GYM)

FIELD HOUSE (FH)

SWIMMING POOL (SP)

65. ROTC & PARKING SERVICES MODULAR (RPM)
70. PUEBLO DOMINGUEZ (SH-1)

71.  PUEBLO DOMINGUEZ (SH-2)

72. STUDENT RESIDENCE HALL (SRH)
80. PHYSICAL PLANT (PP)
87. CENTRAL PLANT (CP)

102. SOUTH ACADEMIC COMPLEX 2 (SAC-2)

103. SOUTH ACADEMIC COMPLEX 3 (SAC-3)

106. COLLEGE OF CONTINUING &
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (CCPE)

107. CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF
MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE (CAMS)

M. BASEBALL/SOFTBALL STORAGE

116. EAST ACADEMIC COMPLEX (EAC)

118. CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF
MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE (CAMS)

120. CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER (CDC)

121. INFANT TODDLER CENTER (ITC)

130. CLASSROOM VILLAGE (VIL)
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® Parking Permit Dispenser ($10 Day Pass)
. Fire Hydrants
Police (CSU Police) - Open 24 Hours

Located in James L. Welch Hall (Building #23), For
Jogging Trail with 12 Stretching Stations

Emergency, Dial 911
Information Booth
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